
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCHIE'S PRAYER Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3P. Cini 544045 2/1144

 2 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 1/0112

 3 DWARF Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 542160 1/0170

 4 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R5, C 7C 5P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 543657 1/0146

 5 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/099

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 7 LUCKY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Sugars 540272 2/075

 8 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R11, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/066

 9 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8C 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/166

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 February 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 8/7213

 2 ZANDER Weighted points score WBL, 13/01/2022, R11 5P 5P 5P 2/1/2P. Cini 532696 8/6117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK PETE Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Oitmann 530713 6/5246

 2 LUCKY ELEVEN Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2A. Bell 528173 9/6318

 3 ASTON CURRENT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1P. Britt 534621 8/7225

 4 WISHING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1M. Clarke 534227 7/6216

 5 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 5P 3/1/1K. Drynan 522068 10/6195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Last start winner DAP, 27/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 538995 5/4210

 2 LEKTRA LOGIC Last start winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 4/1/2J. Grief 528743 5/4109

 3 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Carl 532845 9/6192

 4 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA REX 2 Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1J. Sciberras 525638 7/3213

 2 JUDGMENT FAY Last start winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/3117

 3 ACTING FOOLISH Last start winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/4J. Zammit 532688 1/098

 4 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1M. Greer 522746 8/4180

 5 REAL JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 22/12/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0165

 6 CHAMPNESS LEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1159

 7 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter DAP, 27/01/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9147

 8 LAUPER Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/1114

 9 AMAZON QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2114

 10 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2192

 11 METLIFE STADIUM Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3J. Rudd 542180 2/1187

 12 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 547091 2/1179

 13 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R10, P 7P 3M 2M 5/1J. Jackson 499454 16/13174

 14 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/1141

 15 MAXI MARVEL Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Thomas 532295 5/3135

 16 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3M 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/7134

 17 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 7P 6Y 4Y 5/3M. Greer 500618 2/1124

 18 SWEET CHICKEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 532560 2/1120

 19 HARDING PARK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/4J. Rudd 542181 1/0114

 20 ARQUETTE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 5Y 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/1113

 21 MISS SPRINGFIELD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/0102

 22 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/199

 23 RYDER PATROL Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/197

 24 MILLA JEAN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/095

 25 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 26 ZAMBORA PETE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 2/084

 27 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/184

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 29 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/081

 30 DESPICABLE QUEST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/081

 31 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/878

5 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 February 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OMNIPOTENT BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 5Y 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/076

 33 LOOK OUT Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R3, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/4P. Williams 527738 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELL NO FIBS Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 3P (FEL)P 4P M/1M. Dickson 533118 0/076

 2 SALAD DODGER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2022, R13, Y

COO, 28/01/2022, R5, Y

3Y 2Y M/1A. Lee 549097 0/0132

 3 ZOE'S CHARM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y

BUL, 25/01/2022, R3, P

BUL, 18/01/2022, R1, P

3Y 3P 3P M/1G. Tyrpenou 547831 0/0128

 4 ZAMBORA ANGELINA First start M/1J. Sciberras 543861 0/00

 5 ALMOST FAMOUS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 30/01/2022, R1, P 6P M/1C. Carl 542917 0/042

 6 REDESIGNS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1J. Grief 539479 0/033

 7 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 6Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/072

 8 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/058

 9 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022
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 1 SONNY DAZE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2P. Britt 530395 15/6330

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 1/1A. Wade 529741 14/12309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022
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 1 ZIPPING MIAMI Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/1C. Carl 529858 9/6261

 2 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2A. Bell 534190 8/7213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022
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 1 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 13/12201

 2 WISHING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1M. Clarke 534227 7/6216

 3 ZAPPA Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/2F. Micallef 532697 6/5210

 4 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R7, C 8C 2C 6C 3/1/1J. Finn 529771 13/5204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Last start winner DAP, 27/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 538995 5/4210

 2 APPETIZING Last start placegetter RIC, 23/01/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Morgan 534291 6/4192

 3 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1M. Holgate 528123 8/7168

 4 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3Y 4P 4/1/1R. Hancock 529712 13/10166

 5 CRACKERJACK CARR Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 6P 4/1/1P. Britt 526270 11/3165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 CATCH ME OUT Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 537806 6/2267

 2 ALL MOST THERE Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2228

 3 ZAMBORA REX 1 Last start winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1J. Sciberras 525638 7/3213

 4 SOPHIE DID IT Last start winner RIC, 30/01/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Marshall 542955 2/1187

 5 RED HOT MOUSE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 7C 5/2J. Vanderburg 531129 8/2224

 6 BRAITH BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 2P 7M 1P 5/3P. Britt 500006 8/1199

 7 MANILA KING Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4174

 8 CHAMPNESS LEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/1159

 9 AMAZON QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/01/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2114

 10 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/1141

 11 CITY CHICK Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533471 7/6135

 12 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2S. Morgan 535164 5/2135

 13 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3M 5/1A. Marshall 493202 11/7134

 14 HERMOSA Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2A. Hokin 522503 4/2132

 15 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 8P 2Y 5/3J. Rudd 535112 2/1129

 16 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2S. Swain 525757 6/2126

 17 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4B. Cook 540973 1/0120

 18 SWEET CHICKEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 532560 2/1120

 19 HARDING PARK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/4J. Rudd 542181 1/0114

 20 GREMITZ Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/3104

 21 MISS SPRINGFIELD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/0102

 22 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R6, C 6C 5C 6P 5/3R. Metselaar 537725 9/1100

 23 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4B. Stanford 537701 1/0100

 24 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/199

 25 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/199

 26 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/096

 27 MILLA JEAN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 8P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/095

 28 KING BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/094

 29 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/190

 30 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 7/288

 31 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/184
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RIC Friday, 04 February 2022
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 32 ZAMBORA PETE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 2/084

 33 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 34 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 21/01/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/381

 35 DESPICABLE QUEST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4J. Polidano 528697 1/081

 36 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/081

 37 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/281

 38 MY PLAY MAKER Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R8, P 8P 7Y 5P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/381

 39 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/878

 40 OMNIPOTENT BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 5Y 5/4R. Hancock 539603 1/076

 41 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R11, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/066

 42 RAINBOW POPS Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/260

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 February 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 04 February 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P

DAP, 20/01/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/094

 2 HE'S GRAND First start M/1I. Forno 547908 0/00

 3 DOWNED BY LAW Unplaced after 1 start SHP, 13/12/2021, R1 5P M/1P. Britt 547607 0/050

 4 FIRE BY NIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/050

 5 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 7Y 4Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/0100

 6 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/058
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 1 ZIPPING PEARL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 2C 5/2J. Finn 544974 5/2234

 2 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2S. Morgan 535164 5/2135

 3 FLIP THE SCRIPT Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2116

 4 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/099

 5 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R10, P 6P 8C 6P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/390

 6 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 7/388

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 5P 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 8 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1M. Smith 498814 7/378

 9 LUCKY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Sugars 540272 2/075
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 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Last start winner RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 1P 7C 2P 4/1/2M. Finn 500829 16/5215

 2 ZIPPING KANSAS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3C 1C 4/1/2J. Magri 537200 10/0405

 3 GOOD JUAN Dropping in grade RIC, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2Y 4/1/2R. Howard 499769 12/6141

 4 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 3C 3C 4/1/2J. Magri 528601 10/0318
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Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PEARL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 2C 5/4J. Finn 544974 5/0234

 2 MR. IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 4P 5/1I. Forno 531305 4/3180

 3 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 31/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/099
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